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MAYBERRY INVESTMENTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PREP AND PRIMARY SCHOOLS SECTION

Team Rankings - Through Event 48

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Stella Maris Prep School SMP 459

2 Hillel Prep HLP 398

3 St Peter & Paul Prep SPAP 374

4 Mona Preparatory MONA 350

5 Wolmers Prep School WPS 235

6 Vaz Prep School VAZ 200

7 Creative Kids Learning Academy CKLA 196

8 St. Andrew Prep STAP 138

9 Excelsior Primary School EXCEL 128

10 St. Theresa Prep School STTP 127 .50

11 Charlton Prep CHARP 91

12 Hopefield Prep School HPS 76

13 Porter's Centre for Knowledge PCK 74 .50

14 Catherine Hall Primary CHP 72

15 Jessie Ripoll Primary JRP 37

16 Grace Christian Academy GRCA 32

17 Hydel Prep School HYDEL 22

18 MoBay Christian Academy MBCA 9

19 Emanuel Christian Academy ECA 8

20 St. James Prep STJP 6

21 Ardenne Prep School ARDEN 4

22 Bright Beginnings Educ. Centre BBEC 2
3,039.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Hillel Prep HLP 724

2 Porter's Centre for Knowledge PCK 387

3 St Peter & Paul Prep SPAP 351

4 Wolmers Prep School WPS 326

5 Mona Preparatory MONA 290

6 Stella Maris Prep School SMP 168

6 Vaz Prep School VAZ 168

8 Excelsior Primary School EXCEL 112

9 Jessie Ripoll Primary JRP 87

10 St. Theresa Prep School STTP 69

11 Hopefield Prep School HPS 67

12 Heinz Simonitsch School HEINZ 48

13 Hosanna Prep - MoBay HOS 27

14 Bright Beginnings Educ. Centre BBEC 23

15 MoBay Christian Academy MBCA 20

16 St. James Prep STJP 16

17 Hydel Prep School HYDEL 11

18 The Academy ACAD 9

19 Emanuel Christian Academy ECA 8
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Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

20 St. Andrew Prep STAP 4
2,915.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Hillel Prep HLP 1,122

2 St Peter & Paul Prep SPAP 725

3 Mona Preparatory MONA 640

4 Stella Maris Prep School SMP 627

5 Wolmers Prep School WPS 561

6 Porter's Centre for Knowledge PCK 461 .50

7 Vaz Prep School VAZ 368

8 Excelsior Primary School EXCEL 240

9 St. Theresa Prep School STTP 196 .50

10 Creative Kids Learning Academy CKLA 196

11 Hopefield Prep School HPS 143

12 St. Andrew Prep STAP 142

13 Jessie Ripoll Primary JRP 124

14 Charlton Prep CHARP 91

15 Catherine Hall Primary CHP 72

16 Heinz Simonitsch School HEINZ 48

17 Hydel Prep School HYDEL 33

18 Grace Christian Academy GRCA 32

19 MoBay Christian Academy MBCA 29

20 Hosanna Prep - MoBay HOS 27

21 Bright Beginnings Educ. Centre BBEC 25

22 St. James Prep STJP 22

23 Emanuel Christian Academy ECA 16

24 The Academy ACAD 9

25 Ardenne Prep School ARDEN 4
5,954.00Total


